2285/1

—

1689/14

2230740, ﬁ@@@@m//

— 2230759

3 /i

166529

168577

o
1665/16

40 50m

1685/18

g
1666/26

61

Trm
%ﬁv 85,03 168524 o
ym%g

886/12

886/9

_, 331

664/12

1685/19 v

372

8644

864/3

ot

114

@

586/3

%

Ved.projektant:

Zodp.projektant:

Vypracoval:

Ing. Vdclav Hlinka

Ing. Jitf Berdnek

Pavel Sutnar

Letkovakd S, Pizeh 326 00
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